
Name

Address

City State Zip Code

E-Mail

Phone 

Mobile

Your Information

Shoe Size:      

MEASUREMENT FORM 
RIO CARNIVAL 2015 OR

CONFIRMATION NUMBER

33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 4241 4443 4645

Current Date

Your Order - Use One Form per Person, please. 

 Sign and/or Print Name. 

Important Instructions:                        or print it, sign and fax it to 1 305 722 7398. 
  
RIO COSTUMES LLC 
245 SE 1ST STREET, STE 334 MIAMI, FL 33131 USA. PH: + 1 305 722 5447   US/CA + 1 866 930 6020   FAX + 1 305 722 7398 

International shoe size conversion to Brazilian sizes 
Country Gender Shoe Size

US & Canada Man 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 10.5 11.5 12.5
US & Canada Woman 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 11 12 13 14
UK Man 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 10 11 12
UK Woman 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 8 9 10 11 12
Australia Man 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 9 10 11 12
Australia Woman 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 10.5 11.5 12.5
Europe Unisex 35 35.5 36 37 37.5 38 38.5 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46.5

Inches 9 91/8 91/4 93/8 91/2 95/8 93/4 97/8 10 101/8 101/4 101/2 103/4 11 111/4
Centimeters 22.8 23.1 23.5 23.8 24.1 24.5 24.8 25.1 25.4 25.7 26 26.7 27.3 27.9 28.6

Brazil Unis 33 34 34 35 36 36 37 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 45
Costume Sizes

The main decisive factor is the height of the person. If the person is rather corpulent, order the next size up. If in doubt, always opt for the bigger size (it is 
not a problem if the costume is a bit big, however the opposite can be disastrous).

Size/Height Metric Imperial
S up to 172cm 5.64ft 7.7ins
M up to 177cm 5.81ft 9.7ins
L up to 182cm 5.97ft 11.7ins

XL higher than 182cm 5.97ft 11.7ins

This page is supposed to help you establish the right costume size for your order.  
However we cannot take any responsibility for your order based on the information contained in this page. 

Measurement Chart 

 Male  FemaleGender    

 Small   Medium  Large   X LargeCostume Size

Costume Name School Date

Height(cm):


Your Information
Shoe Size:                
MEASUREMENT FORMRIO CARNIVAL 2015
OR
Your Order - Use One Form per Person, please. 
Important Instructions:                        or print it, sign and fax it to 1 305 722 7398.
 
RIO COSTUMES LLC
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International shoe size conversion to Brazilian sizes 
Country
Gender
Shoe Size
US & Canada 
Man 
3.5
4
4.5
5
5.5
6
6.5
7
7.5
8
8.5
9
10.5
11.5
12.5
US & Canada 
Woman 
5
5.5
6
6.5
7
7.5
8
8.5
9
9.5
10
11
12
13
14
UK 
Man 
3
3.5
4
4.5
5
5.5
6
6.5
7
7.5
8
8.5
10
11
12
UK 
Woman 
2.5
3
3.5
4
4.5
5
5.5
6
6.5
7
8
9
10
11
12
Australia 
Man 
3
3.5
4
4.5
5
5.5
6
6.5
7
7.5
8
9
10
11
12
Australia 
Woman 
3.5
4
4.5
5
5.5
6
6.5
7
7.5
8
8.5
9
10.5
11.5
12.5
Europe 
Unisex 
35
35.5
36
37
37.5
38
38.5
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46.5
Inches 
9
91/8
91/4
93/8
91/2
95/8
93/4
97/8
10
101/8
101/4
101/2
103/4
11
111/4
Centimeters 
22.8
23.1
23.5
23.8
24.1
24.5
24.8
25.1
25.4
25.7
26
26.7
27.3
27.9
28.6
Brazil 
Unisex 
33
34
34
35
36
36
37
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
Costume Sizes
The main decisive factor is the height of the person. If the person is rather corpulent, order the next size up. If in doubt, always opt for the bigger size (it is not a problem if the costume is a bit big, however the opposite can be disastrous).
Size/Height
Metric
Imperial
S
up to 172cm
5.64ft
7.7ins
M
up to 177cm
5.81ft
9.7ins
L
up to 182cm
5.97ft
11.7ins
XL
higher than 182cm
5.97ft
11.7ins
This page is supposed to help you establish the right costume size for your order. 
However we cannot take any responsibility for your order based on the information contained in this page. 
Measurement Chart 
Gender                
Costume Size
Height(cm):
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