MEASUREMENT FORM RIO CARNIVAL 2015

Your Info	ormati	ion		CON	NFIRM	ΛΑΤΙΟ	ON N	UMBE	R								
Name											E-Mail						
Address									Phone								
City	State Zip Code									Mobile							
Your Ord	<b>er -</b> Us	e One	Form	n per F	Persor	n, plea	se.			G	iend	er	() Ма	le (	🔵 Fem	ale	
Costume Name	e						Sc	hool						Date			
Shoe Size	5:	○33(	34 (	35 (	36 (	37 (	38 C	39 🔿	40 🔿	41 ()4	12 () 4	3 () 44	○45	○46			
Costume Size O Small				0	○ Medium C				arge 🔿 X Larg			Height(cm):					
Measure			-														
International	shoe size	conve	ersion	to Bra	zilian s	sizes											
Country	/	Gender	<u> -</u>			i _			6 <del>-</del>	Shoe S	1				405		1 40 5
US & Canada US & Canada		Man Woman	3.5 5	4 5.5	4.5 6	5 6.5	5.5 7	6 7.5	6.5 8	7 8.5	7.5	8 9.5	8.5 10	9 11	10.5 12	11.5 13	12.5 14
UK		Man	3	3.5	4	4.5	5	5.5	6	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	12	11	14
UK		Woman	2.5	3	3.5	4	4.5	5	5.5	6	6.5	7	8	9	10	11	12
Australia		Man	3	3.5	4	4.5	5	5.5	6	6.5	7	7.5	8	9	10	11	12
Australia		Woman	3.5	4	4.5	5	5.5	6	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	10.5	11.5	12.5
Europe		Unisex	35	35.5	36	37	37.5	38	38.5	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46.5
Inches			9	01/9	91/4	02/9	91/2		02/4	07/9	10	101/0	101/4	101/2	103/4	11	111/4
Centimeters			22.8	91/8 23.1	23.5	93/8 23.8	24.1	95/8 24.5	93/4 24.8	97/8 25.1	10 25.4	101/8 25.7	26	26.7	27.3	27.9	28.6
Brazil		Unis		34	34	35	36	36	37	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	45
								tume S									
The main decisi	ve factor is	the hei	not a		n if the o			er corpul big, how				e disastr		ways op		bigger si Imperia	
S					up to 172cm						5.64ft				7.7ins		
M				up to 177cm						5.81ft 9					9.7ins		
L					up to 182cm						5.97ft 11.7ins						
XL					higher than 182cm						5.97ft 11.7ins						
Но	wever we	•	-					ablish ur orde	-						this pa	ge.	
Current Date			Sign and/or Print Nam														
Important	Instruc	tions	5:					or	print	t it,	sign	and -	fax it	t to 1	L 305	722 7	'398.
RIO COSTUMES L 245 SE 1ST STR		334 MIA	AMI, FL	. 33131	USA. F	РН: + 1	305 72	22 5447	US/C	A + 1 8	366 930	6020	FAX + 1	1 305 7:	22 7398		